Contract No Townland

CN85179
CNB86128
CN84592
CN86038

CNB83530
CNB85395
CN85978
CNB85504
CN84967
CN84339
CNB85049
CN85757
CN84726
CN84942
CN85242
CN85985
CN85889
CNB84968
CN85803
CN81243

Ballyduhig
Yoletown
Dergvone

Aghamore upper,
Aghacordrinan

Shanbally
Emlaghmore east
Drumcalpin
Kiltymaine
Ballysmuttan lower
Cloonfaghna
Deerpark
Trillickacurry

Lyre (barry)
Ardura more
Lislackagh
Ballinvuskig west
Gurteeniher
Rathglass west
Ballaghboy
Castlehill, Lough conn,
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County

Kerry
Wexford
Leitrim
Longford

Cork
Kerry
Cavan
Roscommon
Wicklow
Galway
Galway
Longford
Cork
Cork
Mayo
Cork
Cork
Mayo
Sligo
Mayo

Area (ha)

Decision

7.43 Approved
8.67 Approved
2.31 Approved
9.50 Approved

26.06 Approved
9.34 Approved
0.93 Approved
6.63 Approved
9.39 Approved
1.44 Approved
8.15 Approved
1.79 Approved

10.76 Approved

11.44 Approved
1.79 Approved
1.28 Approved
1.94 Approved
9.28 Approved
7.99 Approved

43.05 Approved

Decision
Date

05-May-20
05-May-20
01-May-20
30-Apr-20

30-Apr-20
30-Apr-20
30-Apr-20
29-Apr-20
29-Apr-20
28-Apr-20
28-Apr-20
28-Apr-20
28-Apr-20
28-Apr-20
27-Apr-20
27-Apr-20
27-Apr-20
24-Apr-20
24-Apr-20
23-Apr-20

Latest
Appeal Date

02-Jun-20
02-Jun-20
29-May-20
28-May-20

28-May-20
28-May-20
28-May-20
27-May-20
27-May-20
26-May-20
26-May-20
26-May-20
26-May-20
26-May-20
25-May-20
25-May-20
25-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
21-May-20

GPC Category

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Agroforestry
Agroforestry

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
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Contract No Townland County Area (ha) Decision Decision Latest GPC Category
Date Appeal Date
Caffoley
CN85929  Cloonaff, Cloonree, Roscommon 12.04 Approved  23-Apr-20 21-May-20 Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Ballindrumlea

CN85444 Ballyguiry, Ballyguiry west ~ Waterford 3.26 Approved 23-Apr-20 21-May-20 Broadleaf

CN80240 Ballyfarnagh Mayo 3.66 Approved 22-Apr-20 20-May-20 Broadleaf

CN85400 Ballyglavin Cork 7.55 Approved 22-Apr-20 20-May-20 Broadleaf

CN86079 Dromourneen Cork 6.07 Approved 22-Apr-20 20-May-20  Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN83954 Dromalught Kerry 5.76 Approved 22-Apr-20 20-May-20 Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN86000  Cloonoranoughter Galway 4.38 Approved 22-Apr-20 20-May-20  Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN84910 Ballybeg Wexford 6.01 Approved 22-Apr-20 20-May-20  Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN83886 Ballyhogan Galway 7.67 Approved 22-Apr-20 20-May-20 Broadleaf

CN85551  Annagh Mayo 5.96 Approved 21-Apr-20 19-May-20 Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85490  Culray Longford 3.97 Approved  21-Apr-20 19-May-20 Broadleaf

CN85498  Graigue east, Ballybrack Cork 2.25 Approved 21-Apr-20 19-May-20 Broadleaf

CNB82645 Riverstown Westmeath 4.57 Approved 21-Apr-20 19-May-20 Broadleaf

CN84938  Taghboyne, Lalistown Westmeath 20.85 Approved 20-Apr-20 18-May-20 Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85428  Courteencurragh Wexford 1.70 Approved 20-Apr-20 18-May-20 Broadleaf

CNB85859 Ballynahone Monaghan 7.20 Approved 17-Apr-20 15-May-20 Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85102  Gortnhavreaghaun Clare 27.03 Approved 17-Apr-20 15-May-20 Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN84421 Knock Clare 16.61 Approved 17-Apr-20 15-May-20 Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85988  Gortloughra Cork 15.59 Approved 16-Apr-20 14-May-20 Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85971 Lissalway Roscommon 2.70 Approved 16-Apr-20 14-May-20 Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85747  Caherkereen Cork 14.11 Approved 16-Apr-20 14-May-20 Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf



Contract No Townland

CN85200
CN85101
CN85596
CN83529
CN85389
CN85846
CN85789
CNB85756
CN86019
CN85050
CN82931
CN82833
CN85491
CN85429
CN84969
CN85253
CN85341
CN81551
CN84235
CNB85556
CN85980
Count: 62

Cloonineen

Mace lower
Castlebaun
Ballynamona

Listerlin
Meenybraddan, Croagh
Whitegates, Cloonnacusha
Castlegrove west
Kilmahon

Mirehill

Knock, Burrane upper
Kennastown
Ballincolla

Rataine

Calverstown

Killinane

Drumlahard
Derrysallagh
Quarterstown upper
Soran

Brownstown

County

Galway
Mayo
Longford
Cork
Kilkenny
Donegal
Galway
Galway
Longford
Galway
Clare
Meath
Cork
Meath
Westmeath
Carlow

Roscommon

Sligo
Cork
Longford
Wexford

Area (ha)

Decision

13.33 Approved
6.44 Approved
3.29 Approved
4.00 Refused
2.57 Approved
8.56 Approved
9.55 Approved
4.86 Approved
8.44 Approved
3.78 Approved
9.94 Approved
7.39 Approved
3.02 Approved
0.96 Approved
0.79 Approved
9.99 Approved
9.47 Approved
9.40 Approved

11.05 Approved
2.07 Approved
5.91 Approved

Decision
Date

16-Apr-20
15-Apr-20
15-Apr-20
15-Apr-20
14-Apr-20
14-Apr-20
14-Apr-20
14-Apr-20
14-Apr-20
14-Apr-20
09-Apr-20
09-Apr-20
08-Apr-20
08-Apr-20
08-Apr-20
07-Apr-20
07-Apr-20
07-Apr-20
07-Apr-20
06-Apr-20
06-Apr-20

Latest

Appeal Date

14-May-20
13-May-20
13-May-20
13-May-20
12-May-20
12-May-20
12-May-20
12-May-20
12-May-20
12-May-20
07-May-20
07-May-20
06-May-20
06-May-20
06-May-20
05-May-20
05-May-20
05-May-20
05-May-20
04-May-20
04-May-20

Afforestation - Web Decisions Report

GPC Category

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Agroforestry

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Agroforestry

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
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Decisions can be appealed to the Forestry Appeals Committee, Kilminchy Court, Portlaoise, Co. Laois. Lo-Call 0761 064 418 or 057 8631900.
Appeals must be in writing, setting out the grounds and including a statement of the facts and contentions upon which the appellant intends to rely,
along with any documentary evidence s/he wishes to submit in support of the appeal.



